M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
M02046-15
1
 3.3/5V Limiting Amplifier for Applications from 100 Mbps to 1.25 Gbps      Rev V4
Applications

2
 3.3/5V Limiting Amplifier for Applications from 100 Mbps to 1.25 Gbps      Rev V4
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Operating Temperature
M02046-15* CMOS Status Output (CMOS LOS Output) in QSOP16 package –40 °C to 85 °C
M02046-25* PECL Status Output (CMOS LOS Output) in QSOP16 package –40 °C to 85 °C
M02046-15EVM Evaluation board with M02046-15 (CMOS Status Output) –40 °C to 85 °C
M02046-25EVM Evaluation board with M02046-25 (PECL Status Output) –40 °C to 85 °C
* The letter “G” designator after the part number indicates that the device is RoHS-compliant.
Revision History
Revision Level Date Description
V4 Final May 2015 Updated logos and page layout. No content changes.